AM5AA_OTP SERIES
DATA SHEET
Rev 3.05    2019/12/18 1
佑佑華華微微電電子子股股份份有有限限公公司司    AAllpphhaa  MMiiccrrooeelleeccttrroonniiccss  CCoorrpp..
新竹市光復路二段 295 號 9 樓之 1   9F-1, 295, Sec. 2, Kuang Fu Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan
電話：03-573 6660    Tel : +886-3-573 6660
傳真：03-573 6661    Fax: +886-3-573 6661

AM5AA_OTP SERIES
Rev 3.05    2019/12/18 24
8 Ordering Information
P/N * Package Type Pin Count Package Size
AM5AA0200P PDIP 14 300 mil
AM5AA0200S SOP 14 150 mil
AM5AA0200W PDIP 8 300 mil
AM5AA0200X SOP 8 150 mil
AM5AA0410P PDIP 14 300 mil
AM5AA0410S SOP 14 150 mil
AM5AA0410W PDIP 8 300 mil
AM5AA0410X SOP 8 150 mil
AM5AA0411P PDIP 14 300 mil
AM5AA0411S SOP 14 150 mil
AM5AA0411W PDIP 8 300 mil
AM5AA0411X SOP 8 150 mil
AM5AA0840P PDIP 14 300 mil
AM5AA0840S SOP 14 150 mil
AM5AA0840W PDIP 8 300 mil
AM5AA0840X SOP 8 150 mil
AM5AA1700S SOP 28 300 mil
AM5AA_OTP SERIES
Rev 3.05    2019/12/18 25
* Indication of Part Number (P/N):
AMXXXXXXXX-XXX
CPU Core:
  4 : 4-bit CPU
  5 : Tiny CPU
  8 : 8-bit CPU
  9 : State Machine
Series:
  From A - Z
Sub Series:
  From A - Z
  A: OTP type sub series
Part Number:
  Speech IC : Duration In 6KHz
Body Version:
  From A - Z, 0 - 9
Package Type:
  P/W : PDIP package
  S/X :  SOP package
  D :     SSOP package
  Q :     QFT package
Code Number:
  From 000 - ZZZ
	1 General Description
	2 Features
	3 Memory Organization
	3.1 ROM
	3.2 SRAM
	4 Pin Configuration